Key FeATUReS AND BeNeFiTS
•	 TRUE	Day/Night	and	Day/Night	models,	600TVL	or	 380TVL
	 Resolution
•	 Through	Mount	Wiring	(TMW)
•	 Powerful	IR	LED	illuminators	for	extreme	low	or	no	light
	 applications	(IR	Models	Only)
•	 Varifocal	or	fixed	lens	options
•	 Small	unobtrusive	sized	housings
•	 IP67	environmental	housing	rating
•	 BNC	/	DC	Jack	or	2-pin	power	wiring	connections
•	 Very	low	power	usage
•	 12VDC	power	supply	included
ORDeRiNG iNFORMATiON
SCN#               item
A-CBVT2812PI		 Camera,	Bullet,	600TVL,	TRUE	D/N,	2.8~12mm	VF,	12VDC,	IR	LEDs
A-CBVD36PI		 Camera,	Bullet,	600TVL,	D/N,	3.6mm	12VDC,	IR	LEDs
A-CBVD60PI		 Camera,	Bullet,	600TVL,	D/N,	6.0mm	12VDC,	IR	LEDs
A-CBSD36PI		 Camera,	Bullet,	380TVL,	D/N,	3.6mm	12VDC,	IR	LED’s
A-CBSD36P		 Camera,	Bullet,	380TVL,	D/N,	3.6mm	12VDC
PTZ Cameras  I  LCD/LeD monITors  I  PubLIC VIew monITors  I  DIgITaL VIDeo reCorDers  I  IP ProDuCTs  I  FIXeD Cameras
Compact Color Bullet Cameras
A-CBVT2812PI
A-CBVD60PI